
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Stone Church Horse Trails
Wildcat Hollow Hiking Trail

Lakeview Trail

Long Ridge OHV Trails

North Country Trail

North Country Trail

North Country Trail

North
Country

Trail

£¤33

£¤50

£¤22

£¤50

¬«37

¬«93

¬«216

¬«37

¬«374

¬«143

¬«93

¬«13

¬«32

¬«93

¬«56

¬«555

¬«37

¬«682

¬«550

¬«180
¬«664

¬«56

¬«669

¬«78

¬«595

¬«356

¬«278

¬«56

¬«669
¬«668¬«664

¬«677

¬«37

¬«685

¬«690

¬«345

¬«37

¬«155

¬«555

¬«329

¬«312

¬«328

¬«691

¬«681

¬«78

¬«668

¬«328

¬«278

Athens

Nelsonville

Glouster

New
Straitsville

Corning

New
Lexington

Logan

Albany

McArthur

¯

Legend
Trails Affected by Closure Order
Wayne National Forest

Wayne NF
Athens RD
SJL

Wayne National Forest
Athens Ranger District

Athens Unit
Order 14-06-12

EXHIBIT A
Map 1 of 2

0 5 102.5 Miles


